TITAN FH5 HD HlZR4AEREE
Frame Assembly Guide for TITAN FH5 HD

KA, K3 FLUIERmERRTE. TITAN FHSHZE R A B8 3KERET R, Al /G — AU B R AR ERIE IR EM
FHEEHN SR, 5 W —REigITEIZB3DITENHES 7 B MR R ERIFNRNERE T A ENEE. RAFEXTHAR IR,

EHBEOEMFE, BRRERT 7R VTIERERIREFR.

The TITAN DC5 HD frame is designed for the DJI FPV system, with custom camera side plates, TPU print bracket for DJI FPV Air
Unit and antennas. The carbon fiber camera plates plus TPU print inserts provides the best mounting solution for your DJI camera.

I IGMT

—— Where dreams canfly —

And the TPU print bracket is specially designed for the DJI Air Module, making it is easier to mount into the TITAN DC5 frame.

The TPU print part provided for SMA mount making installation very easy.With boomerang arms and the way to mount the DJI unit

and Stack centered to have optimized weight distribution.

BRARNE

Specifications

X FA 4 EE - 222mm TEEE: 35mm

BEERRT: 220*190mm (L x W) kiTFLEE: 30.5*30.5mm/20mm*20mm
THEE: 131g (BIHEFTENH) B REFLAL: 8mm

FRAREE: 3mm BB 22\23\ &5

TREE: 2.5mm RI&KiBlEE 20mm

MEEE: 10mm

Wheelbase: 222mm Install height: 35mm

Dimensions: 220*190mm (L x W) FC mounting: 30.5*30.5mm/20mm*20mm
Weight: 1318 (including TPU weight) Motor base hole OD: 8mm

Bottom plate thickness:  3mm Motor: 22xx/23xx

Top plate thickness: 2.5mm Camera distance: 20mm

Arm width: 10mm

M5 E

In the Box

ERAmEl, FREF REEART B S U TEYIMm. EBRK, BERIFlights SR ER.,

Check that all of the following items are in your package. If any item is missing,contact iFlight or your local dealer.

A2

iR S <2

A5

MR

Bl

B2
75 3
=Zxs)
X2

TR MARATEN SMA R4 242
TOP plate Bottom plate Front Rear arm Camera plate TPU print for side plate SMA Antenna bracket
B4 T o C2
)\\E\% (-
X2 X1 - X2 X2
KM IRTEN AR ks TBS crossfire 22 M3X35 524 M3X35 BigsanE
DJIAIR Unit bracket Front and after insurance Foot pad TBS crossfire Mount M3X35 Alum standoff M3X35 ladder Alum standoff
G o D1 D2 D3 D4 D5
i -
! S & e 5 @
- X2 x4 x16 x4 x4 x4
M3X30 $atE M3X8 Ik N7 A iR L M3X8 7S iR M3X12 RN FiRsL M3X20 7 IRLL M2X5 7R 2z

M3X30 Alum standoff

M3X8 Countersunk hex screw M3X8 hex sccrew

M3X12 hex sccrew

M3X20 hex sccrew

M2X5 hex sccrew

El
S

M3E IR E}
M3 Nylon nut

X12

R =hiuclvapic e

Battery strap Battery Anti-skid Pad

X1

I IGHT

—— Where dreams canfly —

RESE
Assembly Instructions
LERFIBNE DM AT IRIER S TV mis BRI NI B FHE,

Each item has code.Refer to the In the Box seciton and check the corrsponding code
to find out where each item is located in the package.

1 & & . 2 v P O
) ) (M2X5)

(M3X8 M2X5 (M3)

(M3X8) (M3X12

3 ©o——m 4
MMCXEE SMAREHE X 2(R BIMEE)
MMCX to SMA connection X2 (additional purchase) (M3X8)

RBWREH, MAHBITE,

TRERFRER, BHRIFIghtEN~mRE

The content is subject to change without prior notice

Visit the product page on the official iFlight website for more information
http://www.iflight-rc.com



